Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Screw terminals, 85℃
RWVSeries
・For frequently change of  regenerative voltage from AC servo amplifier and  inverter control
・Improved the resistance for  charge and discharge from same dimension of RWF series
・Endurance with ripple current :  5,000 hours at 85℃
・Rated voltage range : 350 to 450Vdc, Capacitance 820 to 18,000µF
・RoHS Compliant

Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
85℃, 120Hz)
Max. charge
current and
Max.discharge
current
(Arms/ 3Hz)
Part No.
350
1,200 50× 60 4.70 1.56 ERWV351LGC122MC60M
400
5,600 63.5× 170 17.1 5.99 ERWV401LGC562MDH0M
1,500 50× 70 5.50 1.83 ERWV351LGC152MC70M 5,600 76.2× 105 15.2 5.35 ERWV401LGC562MEA5M
1,800 50× 80 6.40 2.13 ERWV351LGC182MC80M 6,800 76.2× 130 18.4 6.47 ERWV401LGC682MED0M
2,200 50× 96 7.60 2.53 ERWV351LGC222MC96M 8,200 76.2× 155 21.9 7.68 ERWV401LGC822MEF5M
2,700 50× 105 8.80 2.94 ERWV351LGC272MCA5M 8,200 76.2× 170 22.8 8.02 ERWV401LGC822MEH0M
2,700 50× 115 9.20 3.06 ERWV351LGC272MCB5M 8,200 89× 115 20.9 7.35 ERWV401LGC822MFB5M
3,300 50× 130 10.8 3.58 ERWV351LGC332MCD0M 10,000 89× 130 24.3 8.26 ERWV401LGC103MFD0M
4,700 63.5× 115 13.2 4.61 ERWV351LGC472MDB5M 12,000 89× 155 28.7 10.0 ERWV401LGC123MFF5M
5,600 63.5× 130 15.2 5.30 ERWV351LGC562MDD0M 12,000 89× 170 29.9 10.5 ERWV401LGC123MFH0M
5,600 76.2× 105 15.2 5.36 ERWV351LGC562MEA5M 15,000 89× 190 35.2 12.3 ERWV401LGC153MFK0M
6,800 63.5× 155 18.1 6.32 ERWV351LGC682MDF5M
420
820 50× 60 3.80 1.29 ERWV421LGC821MC60M
8,200 63.5× 170 20.7 7.25 ERWV351LGC822MDH0M 1,000 50× 70 4.40 1.50 ERWV421LGC102MC70M
8,200 76.2× 130 20.2 6.57 ERWV351LGC822MED0M 1,200 50× 80 5.20 1.75 ERWV421LGC122MC80M
10,000 76.2× 155 24.2 8.47 ERWV351LGC103MEF5M 1,800 50× 96 6.80 2.30 ERWV421LGC182MC96M
10,000 89× 115 23.1 8.10 ERWV351LGC103MFB5M 1,800 50× 105 7.10 2.40 ERWV421LGC182MCA5M
12,000 76.2× 170 27.6 9.66 ERWV351LGC123MEH0M 2,200 50× 115 8.20 2.77 ERWV421LGC222MCB5M
12,000 89× 130 26.6 9.33 ERWV351LGC123MFD0M 2,700 50× 130 9.60 3.25 ERWV421LGC272MCD0M
15,000 89× 155 32.1 11.2 ERWV351LGC153MFF5M 3,300 63.5× 115 11.0 3.87 ERWV421LGC332MDB5M
15,000 89× 170 33.5 11.7 ERWV351LGC153MFH0M 3,900 63.5× 130 12.7 4.44 ERWV421LGC392MDD0M
18,000 89× 190 38.5 13.5 ERWV351LGC183MFK0M 4,700 63.5× 155 15.0 5.28 ERWV421LGC472MDF5M
375
1,000 50× 60 4.30 1.42 ERWV3H1LGC102MC60M 4,700 76.2× 105 13.9 4.92 ERWV421LGC472MEA5M
1,200 50× 70 4.90 1.64 ERWV3H1LGC122MC70M 5,600 63.5× 170 17.1 6.02 ERWV421LGC562MDH0M
1,500 50× 80 5.80 1.94 ERWV3H1LGC152MC80M 5,600 76.2× 130 16.6 5.90 ERWV421LGC562MED0M
2,200 50× 96 7.60 2.54 ERWV3H1LGC222MC96M 6,800 76.2× 155 19.8 7.02 ERWV421LGC682MEF5M
2,200 50× 105 8.00 2.65 ERWV3H1LGC222MCA5M 6,800 89× 115 19.0 6.73 ERWV421LGC682MFB5M
2,700 50× 115 9.20 3.06 ERWV3H1LGC272MCB5M 8,200 76.2× 170 22.7 8.04 ERWV421LGC822MEH0M
3,300 50× 130 10.8 3.58 ERWV3H1LGC332MCD0M 8,200 89× 130 22.0 7.78 ERWV421LGC822MFD0M
4,700 63.5× 115 13.2 4.61 ERWV3H1LGC472MDB5M 10,000 89× 155 26.2 9.24 ERWV421LGC103MFF5M
5,600 63.5× 130 15.2 5.30 ERWV3H1LGC562MDD0M 12,000 89× 170 29.9 10.5 ERWV421LGC123MFH0M
5,600 76.2× 105 15.2 5.36 ERWV3H1LGC562MEA5M 12,000 89× 190 31.5 11.0 ERWV421LGC123MFK0M
6,800 63.5× 155 18.1 6.32 ERWV3H1LGC682MDF5M
450
820 50× 60 3.80 1.29 ERWV451LGC821MC60M
6,800 63.5× 170 18.9 6.60 ERWV3H1LGC682MDH0M 1,000 50× 70 4.40 1.50 ERWV451LGC102MC70M
8,200 76.2× 130 20.2 7.09 ERWV3H1LGC822MED0M 1,200 50× 80 5.20 1.74 ERWV451LGC122MC80M
8,200 89× 115 20.9 7.35 ERWV3H1LGC822MFB5M 1,500 50× 96 6.20 2.10 ERWV451LGC152MC96M
10,000 76.2× 155 24.2 8.48 ERWV3H1LGC103MEF5M 1,800 50× 105 7.10 2.41 ERWV451LGC182MCA5M
10,000 76.2× 170 25.2 8.85 ERWV3H1LGC103MEH0M 1,800 50× 115 7.40 2.51 ERWV451LGC182MCB5M
10,000 89× 130 24.3 8.54 ERWV3H1LGC103MFD0M 2,200 50× 130 8.70 2.93 ERWV451LGC222MCD0M
12,000 89× 155 28.7 10.0 ERWV3H1LGC123MFF5M 3,300 63.5× 115 11.0 3.88 ERWV451LGC332MDB5M
15,000 89× 170 33.5 11.7 ERWV3H1LGC153MFH0M 3,900 63.5× 130 12.7 4.44 ERWV451LGC392MDD0M
15,000 89× 190 35.2 12.3 ERWV3H1LGC153MFK0M 3,900 76.2× 105 13.2 4.49 ERWV451LGC392MEA5M
400
1,000 50× 60 4.30 1.42 ERWV401LGC102MC60M 4,700 63.5× 155 15.0 5.27 ERWV451LGC472MDF5M
1,200 50× 70 4.90 1.64 ERWV401LGC122MC70M 4,700 63.5× 170 15.6 5.50 ERWV451LGC472MDH0M
1,500 50× 80 5.80 1.95 ERWV401LGC152MC80M 5,600 76.2× 130 16.6 5.88 ERWV451LGC562MED0M
1,800 50× 96 6.90 2.29 ERWV401LGC182MC96M 6,800 76.2× 155 19.8 7.04 ERWV451LGC682MEF5M
2,200 50× 105 8.00 2.65 ERWV401LGC222MCA5M 6,800 89× 115 19.0 6.72 ERWV451LGC682MFB5M
2,200 50× 115 8.30 2.77 ERWV401LGC222MCB5M 8,200 76.2× 170 22.7 7.97 ERWV451LGC822MEH0M
2,700 50× 130 9.80 3.23 ERWV401LGC272MCD0M 8,200 89× 130 22.0 7.72 ERWV451LGC822MFD0M
3,900 63.5× 115 12.0 4.21 ERWV401LGC392MDB5M 10,000 89× 155 26.2 9.22 ERWV451LGC103MFF5M
4,700 63.5× 130 13.9 4.86 ERWV401LGC472MDD0M 10,000 89× 170 27.3 9.66 ERWV451LGC103MFH0M
5,600 63.5× 155 16.4 5.75 ERWV401LGC562MDF5M 12,000 89× 190 31.5 11.1 ERWV451LGC123MFK0M
325 CAT. No. E1001Q
LARGE CAPACITANCE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
Screw terminals, 85℃